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Exhibit A
Notice Parties

Served via Electronic Mail

DESCRIPTION COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL
Counsel to the Official 
Committee of Unsecured 
Creditors of Emerge Energy 
Services LP, et al. Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Lenard M. Parkins lparkins@kilpatricktownsend.com
Counsel to the Official 
Committee of Unsecured 
Creditors of Emerge Energy 
Services LP, et al. Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP

Todd C. Meyers, David M. Posner, and 
Kelly Moynihan

tmeyers@kilpatricktownsend.com;
dposner@kilpatricktownsend.com;
kmoynihan@kilpatricktownsend.com

US Trustee for District of DE
Office of the United States Trustee 
Delaware Juliet M. Sarkessian juliet.m.sarkessian@usdoj.gov

Counsel to the Official 
Committee of Unsecured 
Creditors of Emerge Energy 
Services LP, et al. Potter Anderson & Corroon LLP

Jeremy W. Ryan, Christopher M. 
Samis, and D. Ryan Slaugh

jryan@potteranderson.com;
csamis@potteranderson.com;
rslaugh@potteranderson.com
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Exhibit B
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Exhibit B
Notice Parties

Served via First Class Mail

DESCRIPTION COMPANY CONTACT ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 CITY STATE ZIP
Counsel to the Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors of Emerge 
Energy Services LP, et al. Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Lenard M. Parkins 700 Louisiana Street, Suite 4300 Houston TX 77002
Counsel to the Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors of Emerge 
Energy Services LP, et al. Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP

Todd C. Meyers, David M. Posner, and 
Kelly Moynihan The Grace Building

1114 Avenue of the 
Americas New York NY 10036

US Trustee for District of DE
Office of the United States Trustee 
Delaware Juliet M. Sarkessian 844 King St Ste 2207 Lockbox 35 Wilmington DE 19801

Counsel to the Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors of Emerge 
Energy Services LP, et al. Potter Anderson & Corroon LLP

Jeremy W. Ryan, Christopher M. Samis, 
and D. Ryan Slaugh

1313 North Market Street, Sixth 
Floor P.O. Box 951 Wilmington DE 19899
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